Tysnes 66

Wiresett 2x5m

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

3301893
5703821177559
8249044900

{3

Innenders

19

25

150
0.3/0.1

19x25x 150

somm |

1200mm

5703821177559

85mm
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